!

1928 CCROP YIELD

FEROUOFSRC T

REPORT

WAPATO

PER ACRE
VALUE

Tons = $60.50

TOTAL
VALUE

$1,458,022

CROP
ALFALFA

ACREAGE
24,111

YIELD - UNIT
3.89

APPLES
BARLEY
CANTELOUPES
CLOVER HAY

CLOVER SEED
CORN

SMALL FRUITS
GARDEN

(Hay
(seed

*MISCELLANEOUS CROPS

NURSERY STOCK
OATS

ONIONS
PASTURE
PEACHES
PEARS
PRUNES
POTATOES
WHEAT
WATERMELONS
SOFT FRUITS

NON-BEARING ORCH.

NOT CROPPED
TOTALS

2,555
1,666
858
499
786
786
2,092
199
1,487
491
311
1,265
519
6,714
270
500
194
6,301
22,450
405
127
435
4,072

78,247

237
1.06
212
1.9
1.97
348
1.5

- 1456
111.4
76.72
- 1000
: &
13.6
6.85
494
234
641
9.88
40.3
8
310

*Orops under 100 acres not listed.

P'BIB.
Tons
Crts.
Tons

Tons )

Lbs.
Tons
Gross
Gross
Gross
Gross
Tons
Tons

§ Gross '

P.Bxs.
P.Bxs,
S.0Cs.
‘Tons
Bu.
Tons

$ Gross

Value of erops on Wapato Project for 1928

" 1927

"I98

$12.00
35.20
154.00
30,00

69.15
43.20
145.00
111,40
76.72
1000,.00
35.40
199,00
6.85
251.56
443.20
235.30
309.10
45.13
93.60
310.00

$85.80

$59.00
$63.34
$72.20

795,247
58,685
132,201
14,984

54,432
90,398
28,808
159,051
87,673
311,000
44,780
103,258
45,994
67,927
221,607
45,648
1,947,869
1,013,212
87,905
39,533

§$6,708,234

$4,638,701
$4,936,729
$5,527,362




